
990 RC R, orange 2026 <2026><EU><F9803Z8>
SUBFRAME

77792

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67403002020C1 Subframe right 1.00

2 A67403002010C1 Subframe left 1.00

3 0035100249S HH collar screw M10x24 ISA45 S 4.00

4 47106003160 quick release rubber grommet 5.00

5 0000350803500S ISA collar screw, M8x35, MK-IS 2.00

6 0145790813000S Cap head bolt ISO 14579 M8x130 1.00

7 A67403002040 Cross-bracing footpeg bracket 1.00

8 A67403002030 Subframe cross-bracing 1.00

9 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 4.00

10 64108070040 Metamoll f. frame cover 1.00

11 46230023000 DOWEL 10X8,2X10 1.00

12 0000350803500S ISA collar screw, M8x35, MK-IS 1.00

13 A60707048050 Passenger strap 1.00

14 0900000601500S Special screw M6x15x5,5-8.8 MK 2.00

15 A67403093000C1 Frame protection pad right 1.00

16 A67403092000C1 Frame protection pad left 1.00

17 69008021160 special screw M5x12 2.00


